Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 50
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/16/2019

TIME: 04:08 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10450915

03/16/2019 03:41 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10450915

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5787
0.28 7524
0.36 3051
0.67 5266
0.87 16629
1.37 43018
1.44 668855
2574532

%

8.9

3:00

Area
21496
26502
24314
41750
170797
149420
2140252

Area%
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